
 

 

 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  TABLERO 



 

 

 

 
1 W10156734 TECH, SHEET 

1 W10201177 GUIDE, USE & CARE 

2 W10252469 CONSOLE ASSEMBLY 

3 W10051114 ASSEMBLY, USER INTERFACE 

4 W10051124 COVER, UI ASSEMBLY 

5 W10051126 KNOB ASSEMBLY 

6 W10111620 CONTROL ELECTRONIC 

8 8572039 SEAL, UI 

9 8563853 BRACKET, MACHINE CONTROLLER 

10 W10003770 SCREW 

12 W10110295 BRACKET, CONSOLE 

13 W10283289 TOP USER INTERFACE 

15 337686 SCREW, 8-18 X 1/2 

16 W10112673 CLIP, CONSOLE 

19 W10319803 HARNESS, WIRING MAIN 

20 3391018 TIE CABLE 

22 94613 TERMINAL 

23 3394427 CLIP, HARNESS 

25 W10131402 SCREW 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  TABLERO 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  GABINETE 



 

 

  

 
1 W10007520 CLIP, GROUND 

2 8544753 BRACKET, BURNER 

3 3390631 SCREW, 10-16 X 3/8 

4 8558833 PLATE, COVER TERMINAL BLOCK 

5 8564012 SWITCH, ASSEMBLY 

6 344020 CORD, POWER 

7 W10283292 CABINET 

8 279810 FOOT-OPTIONAL(EXTENDED LENGTH PACKAGE OF 2)  

8 3392100 FOOT, DRYER 

9 660658 CLAMP, MOTOR 

10 3387374 SPRING, IDLER 

11 3389420 RETAINER, IDLER 

12 3388672 PULLEY & BEARING, ASSEMBLY 

13 8547160 IDLER PULLEY ASM 

14 W10201446 BRACKET, GAS PIPE 

16 8539892 WIRE-MOTOR TO-BELT-SWITCH 

17 W10323735 BADGE 

18 W10167613 WIRE, BELT SWITCH (TO PROTECTOR) 

19 3394083 CLIP, FRONT PANEL 

20 8564010 SWITCH & ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY 

21 W10252472 ASSEMBLY, HINGE 

22 W10111858 WINDOW, OUTER 

23 8564011 BRACKET, SWITCH 

25 W10111880 BEZEL 

26 3393657 RESTRAINER, BELT 

27 W10136932 MOTOR, ASSEMBLY 60 HZ. 

28 W10140148 PANEL, REAR 

29 W10139247 PULLEY, BLOWER 

30 W10136934 BELT, DRIVE 

31 8578560 HOLE, PLUG (CABINET BASE) 

32 8547158 BRACKET, MOTOR 

33 W10111905 DOOR CATCH ASSEMBLY 

34 W10002600 SCREW, 6-20 X 1 1/4 

7MMGDB850WL0  GABINETE 



35 8568303 LOCATOR, SNAP DOWN 

36 W10215725 COVER, DOOR SWITCH 

37 3400805 SCREW, 8-18 X.375 

38 W10144494 PLUG, HOLE 

39 W10221653 SEAL, DOOR 

40 342055 SCREW, 8-18 X .50 

41 W10201785 DOOR SWITCH ASSEMBLY 

42 W10111857 GLASS, INNER DOOR 

43 8576625 LOCK, TOP FRONT 

44 W10044490 SEAL, FRONT PANEL 

45 W10249704 PLUG, FRONT PANEL 

46 238088 HINGE, TOP 

47 W10111900 DOOR, INNER 

48 W10224768 SEAL, FOAM 

49 W10252478 DOOR, OUTER 

50 W10136930 PULLEY, DRUM MOTOR 

51 W10283296 PANEL, FRONT 

52 W10111906 STRIKE & PLATE ASSEMBLY 

53 W10111888 PLUG, STRIKE 

54 W10111859 GASKET-GLASS INNER 

55 W10183818 COVER-GAS VALVE 

56 3393008 SCREW, 10-16 X .50 

57 W10123956 SOUND PANEL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  TAMBOR 



 

 

 

 
1 8575324 SHAFT, R.H. THREAD 

2 8577274 THERMISTOR, BLOWER HOUSING 

3 90767 SCREW,8-18 X 3/8 

4 3394986 SPRING, LINT SCREEN DOOR 

5 8544757 AIR DUCT ASSEMBLY 

6 697813 SEAL, OUTLET HOUSING 

7 8573068 SEAL, BLOWER COVER 

8 3934666 NUT,3/8 X 16(R.H.) 

9 8544742 BELT-BLOWER 

10 8557244 BULKHEAD FRONT 

11 W10219342 SCREW, 11-16 X 3/4 

12 3390647 SCREW,8-18 X 1/2 

13 8544721 SEAL, LINT DUCT 

14 3394984 DOOR, LINT SCREEN 

15 8544755 EXHAUST PIPE 

16 W10001120 NUT, 3/8-16 (L.H.) 

17 W10139797 BULKHEAD, REAR 

18 3387459 WASHER, SUPPORT 

19 8575325 SHAFT, L.H. THREAD 

20 690997 RING, TRI 

21 8536973 ROLLER, SUPPORT 

23 3394985 OUTLET HOUSING ASSEMBLY 

24 8544741 BRACKET, BLOWER HOUSING 

25 8557269 COMPLETE DRUM ASSEMBLY 

26 W10049370 LINT SCREEN 

27 W10116344 SEAL, DRUM 

28 693995 SCREW 

29 3387223 ELECTRODE, SENSOR 

30 3402841 LENS, DRUM LIGHT 

31 3406124 BULB, LIGHT 

32 8544737 WHEEL, BLOWER 

33 3977373 BRACKET, LIGHT 

34 W10168632 SOCKET ASSEMBLY 

7MMGDB850WL0  TAMBOR 



35 8573713 THERMAL CUT-OFF 

36 3391912 THERMOSTAT,HIGH LIMIT 

37 W10256512 HOUSING, BLOWER 

38 8544786 LINT DUCT ASSEMBLY 

39 8573824 FUNNEL-BURNER 

40 338906 SENSOR, RADIANT 

41 8544719 COVER, BLOWER (INCLUDES NO.7) 

42 3387230 SCREW, 10-16 X 13/16 

43 8544739 PULLEY, BLOWER 

44 8563860 BAFFLE, DRUM 

45 3350424 SCREW 

46 8544718 DUCT, INLET BLOWER 

47 8544723 GRILL, OUTLET 

48 3390719 THERMAL FUSE 

49 8573070 CLIP, LINT DUCT 

51 97787 SCREW,11-16X.750 

52 W10130506 VALVE & HOSE ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE 

54 W10129424 VALVE & BRACKET ASSEMBLY 

55 W10154992 NOZZLE & HOSE ASSEMBLY (INC. ITEMS 56, 57 58, 59) 

56 W10277503 NOZZLE & SCREEN ASSEMBLY 

57 W10044615 CLIP, PUSH-TO-CONNECT 

58 W10044605 COUPLING, HOSE 

59 W10160575 COVER, MYST VALVE 

60 W10159631 SLEEVE, TUBE 

61 W10044579 WASHER, NOZZLE 

62 W10044628 NUT, 9/16 - 24 

63 3401850 HARNESS, GAS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  QUEMADOR 



 

 

 

 
1 8557891 BURNER ASSEMBLY 60 HZ. (WHITE RODGERS) 

2 8573010 TUBE, BURNER 

3 694298 BRACKET, IGNITOR 

4 686590 IGNITOR 

5 3393909 SCREW & WASHER (8-32 X 7/8) 

6 343641 SCREW, 10-16 X 1/2 

7 8544751 BASE, BURNER 

8 3387057 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 

9 15418 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 1) 

9 15422 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 4 (BUTANE)) 

9 229742 ORIFICE, BURNER (TYPE 4 (PROPANE)) 

10 8573071 VALVE, GAS 60 HZ. (COMPLETE) 

11 694421 SCREW, 8-32 X 1/2 (2) 

12 8182790 BRACKET, COIL 

13 694540 COIL, 60 HZ. 2 TERMINAL) (MAIN) 

14 694539 COIL, 60 HZ. (SPLIT) (3 TERMINAL) (PILOT POSITION) 

15 694424 LEAK, LIMITER 

16 694423 SCREW, REGULATOR ADJUSTMENT 

17 694422 SPRING, REGULATOR 

NI 8576846 CONVERSION KIT (TYPE (1) TO TYPE (4) LPG). 

 

7MMGDB850WL0  QUEMADOR 


